Catalog
Aprons
Oven Mitts
Pot Holders
Chef Apparel
Insulated Carriers
Table Cloths
Vinyl Table Covers

VINYL, NEOPRENE, NYLON, AND PLASTIC, WET ZONE APRONS
342
Front of House Apron
25” L x 28” W
3 Pockets
Matching Ties
INTEDGE ◆ 17MADE & SOURCED IN THE USA.
OVEN MITTS
High-Heat Oven Mitts
Heat-Resistant up to 500°F, these new Kevlar®/Nomex® High-Heat Oven Mitts
from Intedge will protect you from hot surfaces, radiant heat, boiling water,
steam & flames. The temperature rating guarantees protection while the various
lengths give added protection to the wrist or elbow. The hanging loop makes
for easy and out-of-the-way storage, giving you easy access without taking up
valuable counter space.
15" Black (338HBBLK15); 17" Black (338HBBLK17); 24" Black (338HBBLK24)
15" Gold (338HGO15); 17" Gold (338HGO17); 24" Gold (338HGO24)
Heat-Resistant up to 500°F
PUPPET MITTS
17” Black (338HPUPBLK); 17” Gold (338HPUPGO)
Protects up to 500°
Thermotex - 13" Tan (336-13); 15" Tan (336-15); 17" Tan (336-17); 24" Tan (336-24)
Charcoal - 13" Black (336C-13); 15" Black (336C-15); 17" Black (336C-17); 24" Black (336C-24)
Protects up to 450° | Fire Retardant | Clean with Damp Cloth | NOT Machine Washable
Thermotex Charcoal
18 ◆ INTEDGE www.intedge.com | TOLL FREE: 866.969.9605 | FAX: 864.969.9604
OVEN MITTS
COLORED MITTS
15" (338-15R, G, Blu, BLK, etc.)
17" (338-17R, G, Blu, BLK, etc.)
Specify color at end with color code. | Protects up to 300°
See Color Chart on Page 4 | Great for imprinting!
Heavy Terry
15" (338HDT-15);
17" (338HDT-17);
24" (338HDT-24)
Heavy Duty | Natural Terry |
Protects up to 450°
NOT Machine Washable
Terry Washable
15" (338HDTWA-15);
17" (338HDTWA-17)
 Heavy Duty | Natural Terry |
Protects up to 450°
Machine Washable |
No Bleach!
Silver
13" (338S-13); 15" (338S -15); 17" (338S -17); 24" (338S -24)
Protects up to 400° | NOT Machine Washable
Tan
13" (338-13); 15" (338 -15); 17" (338 -17); 24" (338 -24)
Protects up to 400° | NOT Machine Washable

  Most like it hot!
  Customers expect hot food orders to arrive hot.
  Human beings evolved to prefer hot food. Warmth enhances
 flavor on the sensory papillae of our tongues.
  Heating food boosts its energy value.
Batteries are changing industries
 Power Tools and Automobiles are good examples
Heating food or drinks is very energy intensive
 Until today, batteries were not a feasible option
INTEDGE is “leading the charge”
 Patented/patent pending
  Thermo-electric tech
24 ◆ INTEDGE www.intedge.com | TOLL FREE: 866.969.9605 | FAX: 864.969.9604
 100% POLYESTER 65%/35% POLY/COTTON
SIZE ITEM # ITEM# PACKED
36" x 36" TCMP3636 TCM3636 ea.
45" x 45" TCMP4545 TCM4545 ea.
45" x 54" TCMP4554 TCM4554 ea.
45" x 110" TCMP45110 TCM45110 ea.
45” x 120" TCMP45120 TCM45120 ea.
54" x 54” TCMP5454 TCM5454 ea.
54" x 72" TCMP5472 TCM5472 ea.
54" x 81" TCMP5481 TCM5481 ea.
54" x 96" TCMP5496 TCM5496 ea.
54" x 110" TCMP54110 TCM54110 ea.
54" x 120" TCMP54120 TCM54120 ea.
64" x 64" TCMP6464 TCM6464 ea.
64" x 110" TCMP64110 TCM64110 ea.
64" x 120" TCMP64120 TCM64120 ea.
72" x 72" TCMP7272 TCM7272 ea.
72" x 120" TCMP72120 TCM72120 ea.
81" x 81" TCMP8181 TCM8181 ea.
90" x 90" TCMP9090 TCM9090 ea.
54" dia. TCMP54R TCM54R ea.
64" dia. TCMP64R TCM64R ea.
72" dia. TCMP72R TCM72R ea.
83" dia. TCMP83R TCM83R ea.
90" dia. TCMP90R TCM90R ea.
120" dia. TCMP120R TCM120R ea.
TABLECLOTHS
Tablecloths have a hemmed edge. Seams in sizes over 60" & up. Custom-Made Sizes
available upon request.
Table Covers are available in the following colors: Light Pink/Mauve/Hot Pink/Purple/Yellow/Beige/